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DATE DAY TIME    TOPICS 

04.08.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm SEM Dr. Aarthy -  Epidemiology - Dr. Aravind  

02.08.2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm Self Dissertation / Research Project 

04.08.2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm DR Dr. Gayathri – Dr. Shanmuga  

05.08.2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC Dr. Aisha – Dr. Keerthana 

06.08.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Abstract writing for published paper – I – Dr. Isabella  

07.08.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Abstract writing for published paper – II – Dr. Isabella 

08.08.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm GD/CD Preclinical to clinical translation in drug research – Dr. Manjunatha  

09.08.2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm Self Dissertation / Research Project 

11.08.2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm CP Dr. Gayathri – Dr. Aravind  

12.08.2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC Dr. Aarthy – Dr. Manjunatha  

13.08.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Pharmacoeconomics – I – Dr. Manjunatha  

14.08.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Pharmacoeconomics – II – Dr. Manjunatha 

15.08.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm SEM Holiday (Indipendance Day) 

16.08.2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm Self Holiday (De Jure Transfer Day) 

18.08.2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm DR Dr. Aarthy – Dr. Dharam  

19.08.2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC Dr. Aisha – Dr. Shanmuga  

20.08.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Padagogy – Dr. Gayathri – Dr. Isabella  

21.08.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Pedagogy – Dr. Shamili – Online – Dr. Isabella  

22.08.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm GD/CD Drug deveopemnt and approval process – Dr. Shanmuga 

23.08.2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm self Dissertation / Research Project 

25.08.2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm CP Dr. Aarthy – Dr. Keerthana  

26.08.2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC Dr. Gayathri – Dr. Manjunatha  

27.08.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Check ileum – 3 point assay – Dr. Dharam  

28.08.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Interpretation of results from chick ileum bioassay drug on 27.08.2025 

29.08.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm SEM Dr. Aisha- Screening of drugs used in peptic ulcer disease – Dr. Isabella  

30.08.2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm IA ANS – Intro, Adre AutiA, Chal ,  Anti Chol – Dr. Isabella  


